

E M SOLUTION PTE LTD

160, Sin Ming Drive, #03-18/19, Sin Ming Autocity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 64560226

Fax: 64584500

Registration No: 201016308K

04.06.2019

Chen Siyu

REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR MAZDA 5 - SMG 1328 H

1 pc.	rear bumper fascia		1,284.30
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainers	42.20	84.40
1 pc.	rear bumper reinforcement		236.80
2 pcs	rear bumper reflectors	39.70	79.40
2 pcs	tail lamps	591.60	1,183.20
1 pc.	tail gate		2,570.40
1 pc.	tail gate rubber		136.40
1 pc.	tail gate inner lock		262.70
1 pc.	tail gate emblem		51.40
1 pc.	tail gate "5" badge		28.30
1 pc.	tail gate "Skyactiv" badge		32.60
1 pc.	tail gate "Mazda" badge		36.90
1 pc.	tail gate outer garnish		179.50
1 pc.	tail gate wiper motor		485.60
1 pc.	tail gate inner trim		436.20
1 pc.	spare tyre panel		988.70
1 pc.	spare tyre cover		389.30
1 pc.	spare tool tray		298.10
1 pc.	rear end panel		462.60
1 pc.	rear end panel top garnish		89.60
1 pc.	rear exhaust silencer		781.50
2 pcs	rear exhaust mountings	44.40	88.80
1 pc.	front bumper		1,208.00
2 pcs	front bumper fog lamps	340.00	680.00
2 pcs	front bumper fog lamp grilles	87.00	174.00
1 pc.	front bumper lower grille		702.30
2 pcs	front bumper side retainers	31.60	63.20
1 pcs	front bumper reinforcement		581.60
2 pcs	front bumper brackets	52.30	104.60
1 pc	front bumper inner foam		89.20
1 pc	front bumper logo		55.60
1 pc	front grille		181.70
2 pcs	headlamps assy	1,582.00	3,164.00
1 pc	front support panel		575.00
			17,765.90
		Less 20%	3,553.18
			<u>14,212.72</u>

1 set	reverse sensor	270.00	SN
1 set	number plates	120.00	SN
1 pc	rear windscreen sealant	60.00	SN
1 set	rear bumper clips	45.00	SN
1 set	rear end panel top garnish clips	30.00	SN
1 set	boot inner trim clips	40.00	SN
1 set	front bumper clips	45.00	SN

1)	Check electrical wirings	60.00
2)	Repair damages and renew above parts.	1,880.00
3)	Renew reverse sensors	80.00
4)	Renew rear exhaust silencer	100.00
5)	Remove and refit rear windscreen	150.00
6)	Spray paint on affected portions.	1,880.00
7)	Remove/refit air con parts, vacuum & top up gas.	150.00
8)	Rust proofing on affected portions	120.00

\$ 19,242.72